Single-Channel PMVOA
TEL: +1 248 579-0714
E-MAIL:  sales@optimems.com
WEBSITE: www.optimems.com
Polarity Maintenance VOA “PMVOA” is a specialized VOA
product family in achieving laser attenuation while maintain-
ing its polarity.  It is widely used in many applications that
polarity maintenance is critical, such as optical fiber sensing,

Power Consumption    10 mW
Dimension
Ordering Information
B
Package
Type:
B:
Mirror
Type,
Mini-
Casing
Attenuation
Type:
B: Bright 5V
C: Bright 15V
D: Dark 5V
E: Dark 15V
Wavelength
Range:
C: 1525-1570nm
S : 850nm
H: 1060nm
Optical
Modes:
P: Polar-
ity Main-
tenance.
Test
Method:
P: High ER
Q: Normal
ER
Fiber
Protection
0: Bare
1: 0.9mm
OD  Jacket
Connector
Type:
0: None
    Variable Optical Attenuator
Optical performance
OptiMems Technology, Inc    Tel: +1 248 579 0714        Email: sales@optimems.com       Web: www.optimems.com
Fiber
Length
:
1: 1m
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
VOA Attenuation Curve
Attenuation(dB)
(dB)
Voltage (v)
1550nm Bright
B C P N Q 0 0
Att.
Range:
N:35dB
W:45dB
1 0
Mfg
Spec::
0: None